



Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

The matters in which interim stay has been granted, shall  
continue.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR