

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4694/2016

MAHARANA PRATAP CHARITABLE TRUST

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4696/2016

C.A. No. 4695/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 4692-4693/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 4684-4691/2016 (IV)

Date : 28-06-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, AOR

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, AOR

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi, AAG

Mr. Ajay Kr. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

For impleadment

Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for, list the matters in the third week of July,
2018 before an appropriate Bench.(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

